2025 IHSAA State Finals s 512025 Ts b o

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 01

Team Results
Mar 15, 2025

Rank Gym Team Score I i I ' ‘ .

1 FW Bishop Dwenger * 112.975 28.975 28.050 27.775 28.175
1 1 1T 1

2 Valparaiso * 111.700 28.450 27.925 27.775 27.550
2 2 1T 2

3 Angola * 108.750 28.325 27.225 26.325 26.875
3 3 6 5

4 Columbus N * 108.275 27.625 27.150 26.900 26.600
4T 4 4 8

5 Crown Point * 108.150 27.500 26.975 27.275 26.400
6 5 3 9

6 Homestead * 108.025 27.625 26.550 26.600 27.250
4T 7 5 3

7 New Palestine * 106.775 26.750 26.925 26.050 27.050
8 6 7 4

8 Northwestern * 106.550 27.375 26.525 26.000 26.650
7 8 8 7

9 Bloomington N * 104.250 26.100 25.825 25.625 26.700
9 9 9 6
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Event Results - Vault

IHSAA State Finals

Mar 15, 2025

Page: 1

Printed: 3/15/2025 8:32:36 PM

Women / All Levels /7 All Ages
Session: 01

T

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 903 Megan Garibay Valparaiso . 9.775 0.000
2 501 Avery Gleave FwW Bishop bwenger . 9.700 0.075
3 503 Kobi Johnson FW Bishop bwenger . 9.675 0.100
4 509 Maria Szczepanski FW Bishop bwenger . 9.600 0.175
5 602 Jillian Creager Homestead . 9.575 0.200
6 102 Piper Hasselman Angola 9.550 0.225
7 1007 Remmington Tallent FW Concordia Luthera . 9.500 0.275
8 303 Reese Euler columbusNn 9.450 0.325
9 1004 Samantha Boster Chesterton . 9.425 0.350
10T 907 Ava Moe Valparaiso 9.400 0.375
10T 104 Bailey Lanoue Angola 9.400 0.375
12T 105 Alayna Shamp Angola 9.375 0.400
12T 403 Leah Fenner Crown Point 9.375 0.400
14 1001 Avery Ziembo Carroll (PW) 9.325 0.450
15T 910 lone Skafish Valparaiso 9.275 0.500
15T 911 Camryn Smith Valparaiso . 9.275 0.500
17T 406 Madelyn Martell Crown Point 9.250 0.525
17T 1005 Maya Betancourt Elkhart 9.250 0.525
19 103 Cierra Hill Angola . 9.225 0.550
20 308 Hannah Perry columbus N 9.175 0.600
21T 807 Taylor Schmitt Northwestern 9.150 0.625
21T 713 Lynzie Stiller New Palestine 9.150 0.625
21T 804 Lauren Fischer Northwestern 9.150 0.625
24 704  Alexis Hall New Palestine . 9.100 0.675
25 812 Kendralyn Williams Northwestern 9.075 0.700
26T 611 Molly Wilkens Homestead . 9.050 0.725
26T 801 Emma Baker Northwestern 9.050 0.725
28 1011 Mia Pace Portage . 9.025 0.750
29T 610 Lily Waggoner Homestead . 9.000 0.775
29T 307 Ellie Mcintier ColumbusN 9.000 0.775
31T 402 Savannah Covaciu Crown Point . 8.875 0.900
31T 407 Mia Muvceski Crown Point 8.875 0.900
33 305 Hayden Harper columbusNn 8.850 0.925
34T 1006 Ava Rebennack Franklin Central 8.775 1.000
34* 507 Marian Ripple FwW Bishop bwenger . 8.775 1.000
34* 208 Zoe Rogers BloomingtonNn 8.775 1.000
37 607 Aubrey Ratti Homestead . 8.725 1.050
38 201 Hannah Abel BloomingtonNn 8.675 1.100
39 203 Eleanora Buehler BloomingtonNn 8.650 1.125
40 204 Sofia Garcia BloomingtonNn . 8.600 1.175
41 702 lillianne Fee New Palestine 8.500 1.275
42 711 Chiara Polo New Palestine 8.450 1.325
43T 504 Allison Lewis FwW Bishop bwenger . 0.000 9.775
43* 905 Coe Krischke Valparaiso . 0.000 9.775
43* 706 Kalle Jones New Palestine 0.000 9.775
43T 302 Emerson Chambers columbus N 0.000 9.775
43T 410 Annalise Urquiza Crown Point 0.000 9.775
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2025 IHSAA State Finals

Event Results - Vault
Mar 15, 2025

Page: 2

Printed: 3/15/2025 8:32:36 PM

Women / All Levels /7 All Ages
Session: 01

T

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
43T 210 Sophia Winkle BloomingtonNn 0.000 9.775
43T 209 Maren Winkle BloomingtonNn 0.000 9.775
43* 1013 Paige Hein Washington Township . 0.000 9.775
43* 1009 Reese Callaway New CastleHs 0.000 9.775
43T 1010 Jersey Hunter pPlymouth 0.000 9.775
43T 1003 Mallory Hayden Carroll (FPW) 0.000 9.775
43T 1008 Megan Leavitt KokomoHs . 0.000 9.775
43T 306 Peyton Hewitt columbusNn 0.000 9.775
43T 1012 Emiko Vecchio Roncali 0.000 9.775
43T 202 Tori Bilohlavek BloomingtonNn . 0.000 9.775
43T 1002 Morgan Furniss Carroll (FPW) 0.000 9.775
43T 603 Madelyn Emrick Homestead . 0.000 9.775
43T 809 Addison Swope Northwestern 0.000 9.775
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Rank Num

Name

Gym
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Women / All Levels /7 All Ages
Session: 01

T

Start Score Out

1T
1T
3

a7
a7

10
11
12
13
14
15
16T
16T
18T
18T
18T
21
22T
22T
22T
25
26T
26T
28
29
30
31T
31T
33
34
35T
35T
377
37T
39
40
41
42
43T
437
43T
43*
43*
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602
1001
509
903
406
907
501
807
303
105
204
1010
104
305
1004
403
702
704
801
504
713
1006
911
1008
611
503
103
302
307
201
402
407
102
804
910
202
607
209
1002
603
809
711
308
610
812
905
706

Jillian Creager
Avery Ziembo
Maria Szczepanski
Megan Garibay
Madelyn Martell
Ava Moe

Avery Gleave
Taylor Schmitt
Reese Euler
Alayna Shamp
Sofia Garcia
Jersey Hunter
Bailey Lanoue
Hayden Harper
Samantha Boster
Leah Fenner
Jillianne Fee
Alexis Hall
Emma Baker
Allison Lewis
Lynzie Stiller
Ava Rebennack
Camryn Smith
Megan Leavitt
Molly Wilkens
Kobi Johnson
Cierra Hill
Emerson Chambers
Ellie MclIntier
Hannah Abel
Savannah Covaciu
Mia Muvceski
Piper Hasselman
Lauren Fischer
lone Skafish
Tori Bilohlavek
Aubrey Ratti
Maren Winkle
Morgan Furniss
Madelyn Emrick
Addison Swope
Chiara Polo
Hannah Perry
Lily Waggoner
Kendralyn Williams
Coe Krischke
Kalle Jones

Homestead
Carroll (FW)
FW Bishop Dwenger
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Valparaiso

FW Bishop Dwenger
Northwestern
Columbus N
Angola
Bloomington N
Plymouth
Angola
Columbus N
Chesterton
Crown Point
New Palestine
New Palestine
Northwestern
FW Bishop Dwenger
New Palestine
Franklin Central
Valparaiso
Kokomo HS
Homestead

FW Bishop Dwenger
Angola
Columbus N
Columbus N
Bloomington N
Crown Point
Crown Point
Angola
Northwestern
Valparaiso
Bloomington N
Homestead
Bloomington N
Carroll (FW)
Homestead
Northwestern
New Palestine
Columbus N
Homestead
Northwestern
Valparaiso

New Palestine

.675 0.000
675 .000
.650 .025
.600 .075
.600 .075
450 225
.400 .275
.375 .300
.325 .350
.300 .375
275 400
175 .500
.150 .525
.125 .550
050 625
.025 .650
.025 .650
.000 .675
.000 675
.000 .675
.900 775
.875 .800
875 800
.875 .800
.825 .850
775 .900
775 900
.700 .975
.600 .075
475 .200
350 325
.350 .325
.250 425
.150 .525
075 .600
.075 .600
.050 .625
.050 .625
025 650
.925 .750
775 .900
.700 .975
.000 675
.000 .675
.000 .675
.000 .675
.000 675

O O O © O N N N 00 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 W 0 W W W W W W © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©
© © © © © P r P P PP PP P PP OOOOCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoo o




2025

Event Results - Bars

IHSAA State Finals
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Women / All Levels /7 All Ages
Session: 01

T

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
43T 410 Annalise Urquiza Crown Point 0.000 9.675
43T 203 Eleanora Buehler BloomingtonNn 0.000 9.675
43T 210 Sophia Winkle BloomingtonNn 0.000 9.675
43T 1007 Remmington Tallent FwW Concordia Luthera 0.000 9.675
43* 1013 Paige Hein Washington Township . 0.000 9.675
43* 1009 Reese Callaway New CastleHs 0.000 9.675
43* 1005 Maya Betancourt Elkhart 0.000 9.675
43T 1003 Mallory Hayden Carroll (FPW) 0.000 9.675
43T 1011 Mia Pace Portage . 0.000 9.675
43T 306 Peyton Hewitt ColumbusN 0.000 9.675
43* 507 Marian Ripple FwW Bishop Dwenger . 0.000 9.675
43* 208 Zoe Rogers BloomingtonNn 0.000 9.675
43T 1012 Emiko Vecchio Roncalti 0.000 9.675
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Women / All Levels /7 All Ages
Session: 01

[}

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 1004 Samantha Boster Chesterton 9.675 0.000
2 501 Avery Gleave FwW Bishop bwenger . 9.475 0.200
3 602 lJillian Creager Homestead . 9.450 0.225
4T 406 Madelyn Martell Crown Point 9.350 0.325
4T 204 Sofia Garcia BloomingtonNn 9.350 0.325
6T 509 Maria Szczepanski FW Bishop bwenger . 9.300 0.375
6T 907 Ava Moe Valparaiso . 9.300 0.375
8 903 Megan Garibay Valparaiso . 9.275 0.400
9T 105 Alayna Shamp Angola . 9.200 0.475
9T 910 lone Skafish Valparaiso . 9.200 0.475
11 303 Reese Euler ColumbusN 9.150 0.525
12T 1006 Ava Rebennack Franklin Central 9.025 0.650
12T 402 Savannah Covaciu Crown Point 9.025 0.650
14 503 Kobi Johnson FwW Bishop Dwenger . 9.000 0.675
15T 403 Leah Fenner Crown Point 8.900 0.775
15T 308 Hannah Perry columbusNn 8.900 0.775
17T 1001 Avery Ziembo Carroll (FPW) 8.875 0.800
17T 410 Annalise Urquiza Crown Point 8.875 0.800
19 306 Peyton Hewitt columbusNn 8.850 0.825
20 807 Taylor Schmitt Northwestern . 8.825 0.850
21 804 Lauren Fischer Northwestern 8.800 0.875
22 305 Hayden Harper ColumbusN 8.775 0.900
23T 713 Lynzie Stiller New Palestine 8.750 0.925
23T 611 Molly Wilkens Homestead . 8.750 0.925
25T 102 Piper Hasselman Angola 8.700 0.975
25T 1012 Emiko Vecchio Roncalti 8.700 0.975
27T 704 Alexis Hall New Palestine 8.650 1.025
27T 706 Kalle Jones New Palestine . 8.650 1.025
29 504 Allison Lewis FW Bishop bwenger . 8.500 1.175
30 905 Coe Krischke Valparaiso 8.450 1.225
31 103 Cierra Hill Angola . 8.425 1.250
32 607 Aubrey Ratti Homestead . 8.400 1.275
33 812 Kendralyn Williams Northwestern . 8.375 1.300
34 210 Sophia Winkle BloomingtonNn 8.350 1.325
35 610 Lily Waggoner Homestead . 8.200 1.475
36 104 Bailey Lanoue Angola 8.075 1.600
37 702 lillianne Fee New Palestine 7.975 1.700
38 201 Hannah Abel BloomingtonNn 7.925 1.750
39 801 Emma Baker Northwestern . 7.825 1.850
40 209 Maren Winkle BloomingtonNn . 7.300 2.375
41T 911 Camryn Smith Valparaiso 0.000 9.675
41T 307 Ellie Mclintier columbusNn 0.000 9.675
41* 407 Mia Muvceski Crown Point 0.000 9.675
41* 302 Emerson Chambers columbusNn 0.000 9.675
41T 203 Eleanora Buehler BloomingtonN 0.000 9.675
41T 711 Chiara Polo New Palestine . 0.000 9.675
41T 1007 Remmington Tallent FW Concordia Luthera 0.000 9.675
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IHSAA State Finals
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Women / All Levels /7 All Ages
Session: 01

[}

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
41* 1013 Paige Hein Washington Township . 0.000 9.675
41* 1009 Reese Callaway New CastleHs . 0.000 9.675
41* 1005 Maya Betancourt Elkhart 0.000 9.675
41T 1010 Jersey Hunter Plymouth 0.000 9.675
41T 1003 Mallory Hayden Carroll (FPW) 0.000 9.675
41T 1011 Mia Pace Portage . 0.000 9.675
41T 1008 Megan Leavitt KokomoHs 0.000 9.675
41* 507 Marian Ripple FW Bishop bwenger . 0.000 9.675
41* 208 Zoe Rogers BloomingtonN 0.000 9.675
41T 202 Tori Bilohlavek BloomingtonnNn 0.000 9.675
41T 1002 Morgan Furniss Carroll (FPW) 0.000 9.675
41T 603 Madelyn Emrick Homestead . 0.000 9.675
41T 809 Addison Swope Northwestern . 0.000 9.675
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Event Results - Floor

IHSAA State Finals

Mar 15, 2025

Rank Num

Name

Gym
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Women / All Levels /7 All Ages
Session: 01

Start Score Out

1
2

3
aT
aT
4T
4T
aT
9T
g%
g*
12
13
14
15
16*
16*
18T
18T
20
21
22T
22T
24
257
25T
27
28T
287
30
31
32
33
34T
34T
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43T
437
43T
43T
43T
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503
303
501
602
903
807
204
702
509
1013
1009
504
406
910
907
611
104
1004
1003
713
102
201
905
607
403
610
105
308
706
804
704
801
1006
1001
302
103
210
203
402
305
410
812
911
307
407
711
209

Kobi Johnson
Reese Euler
Avery Gleave
Jillian Creager
Megan Garibay
Taylor Schmitt
Sofia Garcia
Jillianne Fee
Maria Szczepanski
Paige Hein
Reese Callaway
Allison Lewis
Madelyn Martell
lone Skafish

Ava Moe

Molly Wilkens
Bailey Lanoue
Samantha Boster
Mallory Hayden
Lynzie Stiller
Piper Hasselman
Hannah Abel
Coe Krischke
Aubrey Ratti
Leah Fenner

Lily Waggoner
Alayna Shamp
Hannah Perry
Kalle Jones
Lauren Fischer
Alexis Hall
Emma Baker
Ava Rebennack
Avery Ziembo
Emerson Chambers
Cierra Hill
Sophia Winkle
Eleanora Buehler
Savannah Covaciu
Hayden Harper
Annalise Urquiza
Kendralyn Williams
Camryn Smith
Ellie MclIntier
Mia Muvceski
Chiara Polo
Maren Winkle

FW Bishop Dwenger
Columbus N

FW Bishop Dwenger
Homestead
Valparaiso
Northwestern
Bloomington N

New Palestine

FW Bishop Dwenger

W ashington Township

New Castle HS
FW Bishop Dwenger
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Homestead
Angola
Chesterton
Carroll (FW)
New Palestine
Angola
Bloomington N
Valparaiso
Homestead
Crown Point
Homestead
Angola
Columbus N
New Palestine
Northwestern
New Palestine
Northwestern
Franklin Central
Carroll (FW)
Columbus N
Angola
Bloomington N
Bloomington N
Crown Point
Columbus N
Crown Point
Northwestern
Valparaiso
Columbus N
Crown Point
New Palestine

Bloomington N

.625 0.000
325 .300
.300 .325
.275 .350
.275 .350
275 350
.275 .350
.275 .350
.250 .375
.250 .375
.250 375
.225 .400
.200 425
.150 475
125 500
.100 .525
.100 .525
.050 .575
.050 575
.025 .600
.000 .625
.950 .675
950 675
.875 .750
.825 .800
.825 .800
775 850
.750 .875
.750 .875
725 .900
.700 925
.650 .975
.600 .025
.525 .100
525 .100
.500 .125
475 .150
.400 .225
.375 250
.325 .300
.300 .325
.125 .500
.000 625
.000 .625
.000 .625
.000 .625
.000 .625
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Event Results - Floor
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Women / All Levels /7 All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
43T 1007 Remmington Tallent Fw Concordia Luthera 0.000 9.625
43T 1005 Maya Betancourt Elkhart 0.000 9.625
43T 1010 Jersey Hunter Plymouth 0.000 9.625
43T 1011 Mia Pace Portage . 0.000 9.625
43T 1008 Megan Leavitt KokomoHs 0.000 9.625
43T 306 Peyton Hewitt columbus N e 9.625
43* 507 Marian Ripple FW Bishop bwenger . 0.000 9.625
43* 208 Zoe Rogers BloomingtonNn 0.000 9.625
43T 1012 Emiko Vecchio Roncali 0.000 9.625
43T 202 Tori Bilohlavek BloomingtonNn . 0.000 9.625
43T 1002 Morgan Furniss Carroll (FPW) 0.000 9.625
43T 603 Madelyn Emrick Homestead . 0.000 9.625
43T 809 Addison Swope Northwestern . 0.000 9.625
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Women / All Levels /7 All Ages

Session: 01

Rank Num Name Gym Score Out
1 602 lJillian Creager Homestead 37.975 0.000
2 903 Megan Garibay Valparaiso 37.925 0.050
3 501 Avery Gleave FW Bishop Dwenger 37.875 0.100
4 509 Maria Szczepanski FW Bishop Dwenger 37.800 0.175
5 406 Madelyn Martell Crown Point 37.400 0.575
6 907 Ava Moe Valparaiso 37.275 0.700
7 303 Reese Euler Columbus N 37.250 0.725
8 1004 Samantha Boster Chesterton 37.200 0.775
9 503 Kobi Johnson FW Bishop Dwenger 37.075 0.900
10 105 Alayna Shamp Angola 36.650 1.325
11 807 Taylor Schmitt Northwestern 36.625 1.350
12 204 Sofia Garcia Bloomington N 36.500 1.475
13 1001 Avery Ziembo Carroll (FW) 36.400 1.575
14 403 Leah Fenner Crown Point 36.125 1.850
15 713 Lynzie Stiller New Palestine 35.825 2.150
16T 104 Bailey Lanoue Angola 35.725 2.250
16T 611 Molly Wilkens Homestead 35.725 2.250
18 910 lone Skafish Valparaiso 35.700 2.275
19 102 Piper Hasselman Angola 35.500 2.475
20 704  Alexis Hall New Palestine 35.450 2.525
21 1006 Ava Rebennack Franklin Central 35.275 2.700
22 305 Hayden Harper Columbus N 35.075 2.900
23 103 Cierra Hill Angola 34.925 3.050
24 804 Lauren Fischer Northwestern 34.825 3.150
25 702 lillianne Fee New Palestine 34.775 3.200
26 402 Savannah Covaciu Crown Point 34.625 3.350
27 801 Emma Baker Northwestern 34.525 3.450
28 607 Aubrey Ratti Homestead 34.050 3.925
29 201 Hannah Abel Bloomington N 34.025 3.950
30 308 Hannah Perry Columbus N 26.825 11.150
31 504 Allison Lewis FW Bishop Dwenger 26.725 11.250
32 610 Lily Waggoner Homestead 26.025 11.950
33 812 Kendralyn Williams Northwestern 25.575 12.400
34 911 Camryn Smith Valparaiso 18.150 19.825
35 307 Ellie MciIntier Columbus N 17.600 20.375
36T 905 Coe Krischke Valparaiso 17.400 20.575
36T 706 Kalle Jones New Palestine 17.400 20.575
38T 407 Mia Muvceski Crown Point 17.225 20.750
38T 302 Emerson Chambers Columbus N 17.225 20.750
40 410 Annalise Urquiza Crown Point 17.175 20.800
41 203 Eleanora Buehler Bloomington N 17.050 20.925
42 210 Sophia Winkle Bloomington N 16.825 21.150
43 711 Chiara Polo New Palestine 16.150 21.825
44 209 Maren Winkle Bloomington N 15.350 22.625
45 1007 Remmington Tallent FW Concordia Luthera 9.500 28.475
46* 1013 Paige Hein Washington Township 9.250 28.725
46* 1009 Reese Callaway New Castle HS 9.250 28.725
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Women / All Levels /7 All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Num Name Gym Score Out
46* 1005 Maya Betancourt Elkhart 9.250 28.725
49 1010 Jersey Hunter Plymouth 9.175 28.800
50 1003 Mallory Hayden Carroll (FW) 9.050 28.925
51 1011 Mia Pace Portage 9.025 28.950
52 1008 Megan Leavitt Kokomo HS 8.875 29.100
53 306 Peyton Hewitt Columbus N 8.850 29.125
54* 507 Marian Ripple FW Bishop Dwenger 8.775 29.200
54* 208 Zoe Rogers Bloomington N 8.775 29.200
56 1012 Emiko Vecchio Roncalli 8.700 29.275
57 202 Tori Bilohlavek Bloomington N 8.075 29.900
58 1002 Morgan Furniss Carroll (FW) 8.025 29.950
59 603 Madelyn Emrick Homestead 7.925 30.050
60 809 Addison Swope Northwestern 7.775 30.200
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